»,Q PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
(CIVICS/POLITICAL SCIENCE) MALE 2017.
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NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 56 candidates

for recruitment to 12 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUQOTA)

OF ASSISTANT PROFESSOR CIVICS/POLITICAL SCIENCE (MALE) (BS-18) ON REGULAR

BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT 2017, have been provisionally cleared

for Interview as a result of written test held on 22-07-2017.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.
Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the

candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of

Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.

1 15003 29300006 SYED MUHAMMAD AMMAR HAMDANI  SYED AFZAL AHMAD

*DISABLED*

2 15006 29300144 ABDUL WAHEED ABDUL SATTAR

3 15007 29300099 ABDUR REHMAN FATEH MUHAMMAD

4 15022 29300173 BASHARAT ALI ABDUL SATTAR

5 15027 29300120 FAWAD AHMAD MUMTAZ AHMAD

6 15034 29300059 IMRAN KHAN AMAN ULLAH

7 15038 29300117 JAVED AKHTAR JAVED JAMAL-UD-DIN

8 15039 29300127 JAVED IQBAL LIAQAT ALI

9 15047 29300115 MOHSIN ALI AFZAL MEHMOOD

10 15057 29300206 MUHAMMAD ASIF EHSAN-UL-HAQ

11 15060 29300223 MUHAMMAD AZHAR IMRAN MANZOOR HUSSAIN

12 15069 29300078 MUHAMMAD NADEEM AKHTAR MUHAMMAD YAR KHAN
13 15072 29300251 MUHAMMAD NAVEED SIAL MUNIR AHMAD

14 15076 29300077 MUHAMMAD SOHAIB ANWER MUHAMMAD ANWER

15 15086 29300085 NASIR ZAMAN MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN
16 15093 29300217 SALMAN UR RASHID ABDUL RASHID KAUSAR
17 15094 29300154 SAQIB GULZAR ZULFIQAR AHMAD

18 15099 29300189 SHAHID MEHMOOD ZAHID KHUSHI MUHAMMAD ZAHID
19 15106 29300102 TAJAMMAL HUSSAIN MAJID ASHIQ HUSSAIN

20 15107 29300180 TOSEEF UR REHMAN KHUSHI MUHAMMAD

21 15108 29300175 TOUHEED AHMED KASANA CH SULTAN AHMED KASANA
22 15109 29300087 USMAN BASHIR MUHAMMAD BASHIR

23 15111 29300116 WARIS ALI MANZOOR HUSSAIN

24 15114 29300046 YAWAR HAYAT SHAH KHIZAR HAYAT SHAH

25 15116 29300020 ZAHID YASEEN ZAFAR YASEEN

26 15210 29300047 MUHAMMAD ALEEM MALIK HAJI NIAZ AHMAD MALIK
27 15211 29300004 MUHAMMAD AMMAD HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF

28 15216 29300101 MUHAMMAD SULEMAN MUHAMMAD SALEEM

29 15217 29300042 MUHAMMAD ZAHID IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL
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15219
15302
15311
15333
15402
15412
15502
15507
15605
15608
15611
15615
15617
15618
15619
15622
15623
15624
15625
15626
15632
15711
15714
15717
15718
15719

ROLL

29300003
29300056
29300089
29300002
29300205
29300225
29300058
29300136
29300233
29300082
29300041
29300027
29300198
29300104
29300186
29300013
29300107
29300242
29300090
29300054
29300060
29300207
29300139
29300031
29300243
29300123

DIARY

MUKHTAR AHMED

ABDUL MUEED KAMRAN
MUHAMMAD ASIM

SADIQ HUSSAIN

ADEEL SHAHZAD MAALIK
SARDAR AHMAD
ABRAR-UL-HASSAN
QAMAR ABBAS

AMMAR JAVAID SIDDIQUI
FAKHAR HUSSAIN

JAVED IQBAL

MEHMOOD MAQSOOD
MUHAMMAD ASIF BASHIR
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD RIAZ ALAM
MUHAMMAD SHABAN
MUHAMMAD SHAHID SALEEM
MUHAMMAD USMAN JAVAID
MUTI UR REHMAN

ZAHID FAROOQ
MUDASSAR NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD SAFDAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
SYED ABUL HASSAN NAQVI
TARIQ FAROOQ

MINORITIES QUOTA

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

15603

NO.

29300053

AJAZ GILL

MUHAMMAD HAYAT
MUHAMMAD WAHEED KHAN
SHEKH RIAZ AHMED
HUSSAIN BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD MAALIK ZAFAR
BASHIR AHMAD

MIAN FAREED BAKHSH
GHULAM ABBAS

JAVED SIDDIQUI
MUHAMMAD ALI

HYDAIT ALI

MUHAMMAD MAQSOOD
BASHIR AHMAD

SULTAN AHMAD

AHMED BUKHSH

SHER MUHAMMAD

BASHIR AHMED
MUHAMMAD SALEEM KHAN
TAJMAL IQBAL

HABIB UR REHMAN
SHAMSHAD AHMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD YAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
LIAQAT ALI

SYED ALTAF HUSSAIN
ABDUL MAJID

FATHER'S NAME

IRSHAD MASIH

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.

5.

The candidates who have failed to qualify for the Interview can download their

provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC

Button.

Case No. 56-B2017

Dated:

27-07-2017

Secretary



