

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (CIVICS/POLITICAL SCIENCE) MALE 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the <u>following 56 candidates</u>

for recruitment to 12 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA)

OF ASSISTANT PROFESSOR CIVICS/POLITICAL SCIENCE (MALE) (BS-18) ON REGULAR

BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT 2017, have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on 22-07-2017.

- Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.
 Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.</u>

OPEN MERIT

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	15003	29300006	SYED MUHAMMAD AMMAR HAMDANI *DISABLED*	
2	15006	29300144	ABDUL WAHEED ABDUR REHMAN BASHARAT ALI FAWAD AHMAD IMRAN KHAN	ABDUL SATTAR
3	15007	29300099	ABDUR REHMAN	FATEH MUHAMMAD
4	15022	29300173	BASHARAT ALI	ABDUL SATTAR
5	15027	29300120	FAWAD AHMAD	MUMTAZ AHMAD
6	15034	29300059	IMRAN KHAN	AMAN ULLAH
7	15038	29300117		IVIVIVI TID DIVI
8	15039	29300127	JAVED ARTTAR JAVED JAVED IQBAL MOHSIN ALI MUHAMMAD ASIF MUHAMMAD AZHAR IMRAN	LIAQAT ALI
9	15047	29300115	MOHSIN ALI	AFZAL MEHMOOD
10	15057	29300206	MUHAMMAD ASIF	EHSAN-UL-HAQ
11	15060	29300223	MUHAMMAD AZHAR IMRAN	MANZOOR HUSSAIN
12	15069	29300078	MUHAMMAD NADEEM AKHTAR	MUHAMMAD YAR KHAN
13	15072	29300251	MUHAMMAD NAVEED SIAL	MUNIR AHMAD
14	15076	29300077	MUHAMMAD SOHAIB ANWER	MUHAMMAD ANWER
15	15086	29300085	NASIR ZAMAN	MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN
16	15093	29300217		ABDUL RASHID KAUSAR
17	15094	29300154	SAQIB GULZAR	ZULFIQAR AHMAD
18	15099	29300189	SHAHID MEHMOOD ZAHID	
19	15106	29300102		ASHIQ HUSSAIN
20	15107	29300180	105EEF UK KEHIVIAN	KHUSHI MUHAMMAD
21	15108	29300175		CH SULTAN AHMED KASANA
22	15109	29300087		MUHAMMAD BASHIR
23	15111	29300116		MANZOOR HUSSAIN
24	15114	29300046	YAWAR HAYAT SHAH	KHIZAR HAYAT SHAH
25	15116	29300020	ZAHID YASEEN	ZAFAR YASEEN
26	15210	29300047	MUHAMMAD ALEEM MALIK	HAJI NIAZ AHMAD MALIK
27	15211	29300004	MUHAMMAD ALEEM MALIK MUHAMMAD AMMAD HANIF MUHAMMAD SULEMAN	MUHAMMAD HANIF
28	15216	29300101		MUHAMMAD SALEEM
29	15217	29300042	MUHAMMAD ZAHID IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL

30	15219	29300003	MUKHTAR AHMED	MUHAMMAD HAYAT
31	15302	29300056	ABDUL MUEED KAMRAN	MUHAMMAD WAHEED KHAN
32	15311	29300089	MUHAMMAD ASIM SADIQ HUSSAIN ADEEL SHAHZAD MAALIK	SHEKH RIAZ AHMED
33	15333	29300002	SADIQ HUSSAIN	HUSSAIN BAKHSH
34	15402	29300205	ADEEL SHAHZAD MAALIK	MUHAMMAD MAALIK ZAFAR
35	15412	29300225		BASHIR AHMAD
36	15502	29300058	ABRAR-UL-HASSAN	MIAN FAREED BAKHSH
37	15507	29300136	QAMAR ABBAS	GHULAM ABBAS
38	15605	29300233	AMMAR JAVAID SIDDIQUI FAKHAR HUSSAIN	JAVED SIDDIQUI
39	15608	29300082	FAKHAR HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD ALI
40	15611	29300041	JAVED IQBAL	HYDAIT ALI
41	15615	29300027		MUHAMMAD MAQSOOD
42	15617	29300198	MUHAMMAD ASIF BASHIR	BASHIR AHMAD
43	15618	29300104	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	SULTAN AHMAD
44	15619	29300186	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	AHMED BUKHSH
45	15622	29300013	MUHAMMAD RIAZ ALAM	SHER MUHAMMAD
46	15623	29300107	MUHAMMAD SHABAN	BASHIR AHMED
47	15624	29300242	MUHAMMAD SHAHID SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM KHAN
48	15625	29300090	MUHAMMAD USMAN JAVAID	TAJMAL IQBAL
49	15626	29300054	MUTI UR REHMAN	HABIB UR REHMAN
50	15632	29300060		SHAMSHAD AHMAD KHAN
51	15711	29300207		MUHAMMAD YAR KHAN
52	15714	29300139		MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
53	15717	29300031	MUHAMMAD YAQOOB	LIAQAT ALI
54	15718	29300243	SYED ABUL HASSAN NAQVI TARIQ FAROOQ	SYED ALTAF HUSSAIN
55	15719	29300123	TARIQ FAROOQ	ABDUL MAJID

MINORITIES QUOTA

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	<u>DIARY</u> <u>NO.</u>	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
56	15603	29300053	AJAZ GILL	IRSHAD MASIH

- 4. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.
- 5. The candidates who have failed to qualify for the Interview can download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

Case No. 56-B2017

Dated: 27-07-2017

Secretary